

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing and grubbing Rd. Qty vide T.M.B Pg-1 0.60 Hect @ Rs 49496.70 = 29698					
2) Providing G.S.B with well Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2 117.97m ³ @ Rs 1746.38 = 206020					
3) Providing W.B.M Grail Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2 84.33m ³ @ Rs 3157.66 = 266285					
4) Providing laying spreading Qty vide T.M.B Pg-3 143.39m ³ @ Rs 2842.11 = 407530					
5) Providing and applying prim Qty vide T.M.B Pg-34 1912 m ² @ Rs 41.44 = 79233					
6) Providing and applying tack Qty vide T.M.B Pg-4 1912 m ² @ Rs 14.05 = 26864					
7) Providing laying and rolling Qty vide T.M.B Pg-4 1912 m ² @ 191.06 = 365307					
8) Providing and applying tack Qty vide T.M.B Pg-5 11361.25 m ² @ Rs 14.05 = 159626					
9) Providing and laying S.D.B.C Qty vide T.M.B Pg-5 284.03m ³ @ Rs 9347.31 = 2654916					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Construction of subgrade					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-6					
1791 m ³ @ Rs 176.47 =					316058
11) Reinforced cement concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-6					
4 nos. @ Rs 2028.88 =					8116
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-6					
12 nos. @ Rs 591.38 =					7097
12) Providing and erecting drench					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-6					
1.92 m ² @ Rs 12186.03 =					23397

13) Providing and fixing of rebar					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-7					
60 nos. @ Rs 3530.28 =					211817
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-7					
10 nos. @ Rs 3629.62 =					36296
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-7					
9 nos. @ Rs 3500.50 =					31505

14) Reinforced cement concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-7					
60 nos. @ Rs 489.24 =					29354

15) Providing and laying of hot					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-7					
600 m ² @ Rs 735.40 =					441240
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-7					

Continuation

4 nos. @ Rs 735.40 = 2942

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide T.M.B. Pg-7					
12 m ² @ Rs 735.40					8825
16) Providing road strips					
Qty wide T.M.B. Pg-8					
40 nos. @ Rs 218.63					8745
17) Planting of trees and the					
Qty wide T.M.B. Pg-8					
120 nos. @ Rs 800.30					96036
18) Providing and fixing MNGS					
Qty wide T.M.B. Pg-8					
4 nos. @ Rs 8834.76					35339
					5452246
Add 12% G.S.T					654270
Add 1% L.C					54522
					6161038
10% Less as per agreement					616104
Total					5544934
Limit Rs					5534800.00
Seigniorage fee					68786
22/08/2022					
AE					
Ashind Sharma					
20/8/2022					
J.E					
Work has been completed as					
per agreement					
Ashind Sharma					
20/8/2022					
J.E					

Continuation